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Gesamtwertung

Bew.: Hotel Tres Talas Sportteam, Minchen

Fritzinger Klaus
Wanger Gunter

Bew.: Optische Werke G,

Kaiserslautern
Ludwigshafen

Toyota Celica

Rodenstock, Minchen

Rthrl Walter Regensburg Laneia Stratos
Geistdérfer Christian Neubiberg

Bew.: Bachs - sporting, Bergrheinfeld

Hainbach Reinhard Bergrheinfeld Ford Escort
Linzen Feter Osnabrick

Bew.: EWS - Motorspoert, Koblenz

Ginther Dieter Keuw Anspach Ford Escort
Fabisch Klaus Bochum

Bew.: Matter-ftoj, Hambricken

Rack Horst Frankfurt Porsche Carrera
Kéhler Helmut Wieshbaden

Bew,: Opel Furo Hindler Team, Risselsheim

Warmbold Achim Riisselsheim Opel Kadett
FPitz Willi Feter Ludwigshatfen

Bew.: Abt - Motorsport, Eempten

Enollmann Joachim Herford Audi 80

Hopfe Klaus Ludwigshafen

Bew.: Zuhr Ford Tuning, Hamburg

Bohne Holger Diephalz Ford Escort
Diekmann Peter SEolingen

Bew.: VW-Motorsport, Ing. K. Schmidt, Hannover

Herrmann Hans-Feter
Schwigerl Michael

Alber Georg
Stadler Hubert

Vogl Karl
Hupf Hans

Bew, :
Wittreich Franz
Strobel Enrico

Niirnherg VW Golf GTL
Marktredwitz

Marktl Opel Kadett
Passau

Arrach Opel Kadett
Hohenwarth

Toyota Bavaria, Aungsburg

Bad Tiols
Augsburg

Toyota Celica

Bew.: Ecurie Basilisk, Schweisz

Scemama Michel
Schmid Werner

Unterbuchberger Frite
Benesch Wolfram

Lanzinger Fritz
Herdener Erich

Franke Ulrich
Wolf Ursula

Schweis Opel Kadett
Schweisx

Marktl Opel Kadett
GCrieshbach

Heidenheim Opel Kadett
Heidenheim .
Wiesbaden Opel Commodore
Taunusstein

#.508 Plkte.
g.510
B.525%
E.759
B.857
5.882
0,034
0.153

0,174

9.202

@.220

9.267

0.284

0,398

B, 405

B.546



